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COMMITTEE MEMBER CAPACITY EXTENSION | EMAIL ADDRESS

Dr. Vaughn Rattray Chairperson 2771 vaughn.rattray@uwimona.edu.jm
Dr. Roy Porter Head of Department 3082/3020 roy.porter@uwimona.edu.jm

Dr. Dennis Bailey Technicians’ Representative | 2784 dennis.bailey(@uwimona.edu.jm
Mzr. Paul Brown OESH Representative 8400/3100 paul.brown06@uwimona.edu.jm
Mzr. Vaughn Brown Maintenance Supervisor 3033 vaughn.brown@uwimona.edu.jm
Ms. Camelia Campbell Office Staff Representative 3021 camelia.campbell@uwimona.edu.jm
Mzt. Marc Collins Postgraduate Representative | 2409 marc313@ymail.com

Mrs. Linda Cross — Gordon | Scientific Officer 3086 linda.cross@uwimona.edu.jm

Mzt. Stephen Mighty Stores Representative 3034 juanito.mighty@gmail.com

Mzr. Daniel Gillings Technicians’ Representative | 2779 daniel.gillings02@uwimona.edu.jm
Prof Helen Jacobs Academic Staff Representative | 3025 helen.jacobs@uwimona.edu.jm




